
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Pentathlon W65+
Judge: 

Maria Rosa Escribano ESP Barcelona, ESP 24-02-04WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 4262

Riet Jonkers-Slegers NED Budapest, HUN 14-03-25WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 4047
Riet Jonkers-Slegers NED Toruń, POL 19-03-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 4084

Irene Obera USA Winston-Salem, USA 15-03-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 2725
Florence Meiler USA New York, USA 22-03-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (85) 2388

Olga Kotelko CAN Jyväskylä, FIN 12-04-03WORLD RECORD MASTERS (90) 1074
Maria Rosa Escribano Checa ESP Sabadell. ESP 24-02-04EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (65 4262
Riet Jonkers NED Budapest, HUN 14-03-25EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (70 4047

Riet Jonkers-Slegers NED Torun, POL 19-03-29EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (75 4084
Dorothy Mclennan IRL Torun, POL 19-03-29EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (80 1182

Summary
Start:  24-03-22  18:26:00

End: 24-03-22  18:33:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2762 CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO W65 Spain 4250

2 551 Wiebke BASEDA W65 Germany 3801

3 3361 Jill ROGINSKI W65 United Kingdom 3763

4 503 DECLERCK Eliane PIRET W70 France 3062

5 1372 Ingeborg ZORZI W75 Italy 3000

6 3120 Jeanette ASHTON W65 United Kingdom 2847

7 766 Gudrun LIEDTKE W75 Germany 2665

8 3150 Nicky BUCKWELL W65 United Kingdom 2655

9 79 Claire JOANNES W75 Belgium 2510

10 82 Jocelyne PATER W70 Belgium 2409

11 249 Kirsten ONSBERG W75 Denmark 2220

12 3064 Shvedova KATERYNA W80 Ukraine 1884

13 519 Colette RUINEAU W70 France 1836

14 303 Varpu HOLMBERG W80 Finland 1667

15 759 Brigitte LEMENCE W70 Germany 1168

16 2998 Anita VESTLUND W80 Sweden 954

2131 Urszula MOLSKA W65 Poland DNF 0

950 Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA W65 Germany DNF 0
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  5 events

CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBAN Spain1  4250

Wiebke BASEDA Germany2  3801 449

Jill ROGINSKI United Kingdom3  3763 487

DECLERCK Eliane PIRET France4  3062 1188

Ingeborg ZORZI Italy5  3000 1250

Jeanette ASHTON United Kingdom6  2847 1403

Gudrun LIEDTKE Germany7  2665 1585

Nicky BUCKWELL United Kingdom8  2655 1595

Claire JOANNES Belgium9  2510 1740

Jocelyne PATER Belgium10  2409 1841

Kirsten ONSBERG Denmark11  2220 2030

Shvedova KATERYNA Ukraine12  1884 2366

Colette RUINEAU France13  1836 2414

Varpu HOLMBERG Finland14  1667 2583

Brigitte LEMENCE Germany15  1168 3082

Anita VESTLUND Sweden16  954 3296

Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA Germany  DNF

Urszula MOLSKA Poland  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W65
1 Summary Nicky BUCKWELL United Kingdom 26558

2 Summary Jeanette ASHTON United Kingdom 28476

3 Summary Jill ROGINSKI United Kingdom 37633

4 Summary Wiebke BASEDA Germany 38012

5 Summary CHECA María Rosa ESCRIBANO Spain 42501

Summary Urszula MOLSKA Poland DNFDNF

Summary Ute WOLF-SCHIRUSKA Germany DNFDNF

CATEGORY: W70
1 Summary Brigitte LEMENCE Germany 116815

2 Summary Colette RUINEAU France 183613

3 Summary Jocelyne PATER Belgium 240910

4 Summary DECLERCK Eliane PIRET France 30624

CATEGORY: W75
1 Summary Kirsten ONSBERG Denmark 222011

2 Summary Claire JOANNES Belgium 25109

3 Summary Gudrun LIEDTKE Germany 26657

4 Summary Ingeborg ZORZI Italy 30005

CATEGORY: W80
1 Summary Anita VESTLUND Sweden 95416

2 Summary Varpu HOLMBERG Finland 166714

3 Summary Shvedova KATERYNA Ukraine 188412
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